
543) * ******************i 

orai fi 22.o ************************doi*******o** 

HETT 

fazarHT 
2 5/ 



R
ural W

orks D
ep

artm
en

t
M

M
G

SY
 (G

en.) A
llotm

entRequisition
F

orm
at 

N
am

e of Division:RW
D

, W
orks Division, P

urnea 
A

greem
ent A

m
ount 

(In Lacs) 
A

m
ount M

a
in

 w
ork 

A
m

ount 

A
dm

inistrative
Sanction 

A
llotm

ent
T

otal 
C

urrent 
V

alue of 
M

easurm
ent 

SI. 
N

am
e of 

Expenditure 
a
s
 p

e
r M

IS
 

(In Lacs) 
1

0
 

Y
ear 

N
am

e of R
o

ad
 

D
em

and 
N

o. 
C

ontractor
R

eceived 
R

em
arks 

Length 
(In KM

) 
5 

(In lacs) 

(11-9) 
1

2
 

M
aintenance

(In Lacs) 
(In lacs) 

(In Lacs) 
6 

11 
1

3
 

R
am

ji ke G
har to 

1 
2020-21 Chapiya G

hat Yadav 
T

ola 
M

/s P
u

rn
ea 

109.658 
W

ork in 
1

.3
5

0
 

99.207 
10.973 

0.00000 
0.00000 

65.97973 
65.97973 

C
onstruction

Progress 
T

otal 
1.350 

109.658 
99.207 

1
0

.9
7

3
 

0.00000 
0.00000 

65.97973 
65.97973 

1. 
fA

aA
 M

ISÀ
 E

T
 T

a
r
7

 | 

Executiye
Engineer 

RW
R W

okS D
ivision,

P
u

m
ea 

D
ivisional

A
ccounts O

fficer 
R

W
D

, W
orks D

ivision, P
urnea 



FORM GFR 19-A 
(See Govermment of India's Decision () below Rule -150) Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of May-22 MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARKYOJNA (Gen) ND, Works Division,Purnea. 

Sanction No. & Date with Amount Received 
in CFMS 

(in Rs. lacs) 

1441.90331 

Name of 
SI No Amount Scheme 

(in Rs. lacs) Particulars 
Construction 

of Rural roads 
Certified that out of Rs. 1441.90331 lacs received 
upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, 
Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs. 1441.77410 
lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY 
Schemes as given in the margin for which it was 
sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.0.12921lacs
remaining unutilized at the end of the period under. 

under 
MMGSY 

1 (Gen) 

Letter No. Date 
25.09.19 

Amount 
142.01640| 
26.64358| 
19.67666 
24.64384 
25.00000| 

86.20000| 
83.53369 
174.22784L 
107.55000L 
29.33365 
39.17907 
59.06827 
26.27407 
67.97187 
17.11077 
13.29907 

125.95443 
143.00019 
118.89499 

112.32492 
1441.90331 

114 

135 06.11.19 
06.01.20 
27.01.20 
07.02.20 
18.02.20 
17.03.20 
15.05.20 
03.06.20 
24.07.20 
27.11.20 
18.01.21 
26.02.21 
21.03.21 
05.06.21 
21.10.21 

19 

9 

94 

116 
187 

78 
163 

170 26.10.21 

25.01.22 
10.03.22 

219 
257 
289 29.04.22 

Total 
2. Cerified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fuflled are 

being fuflled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which 

it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised:
i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.

ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.

ii. Construction materials have been tested. 

iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer. 

v.All other codal formalities have been observed.

3. Physical Progress achieved 
i.Construction of Road Works. 

i.Construction of CD works. 

Divisional Accounts Officer, 

RWD, Works Division, Purnea 

Executive Engjneer 
RWD,MeksAMefon, Purnea 

Page 1 of 1 



HBNo-3767
Le 

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 

DIVISION 

N 
Ms_ araeg lanittuchon 

MEASUREMENT B0OK 

SUB-DIVISION 



NgmawopK-| ao 
VD R ao ke 

ekapi11 
a daToTh 

Naroe pfAjeur -HIS P y 

Dak egaend S|210 22- 
NO 4zdarme325 D 

202-2 
Date a oamplahaai7H21622 
Cotralet AaleoL4eleL 
A2etde niuy-Los 

DFyMaYTA. PEOL 2. eko3489.40 7980 
re P 

8l24-4S 
Cohtinuation 

Co 17092z 



Sch. XLV-Form No. 14 

Detaills of actual measurementContents 

No. 6 D Particulars 

M3pCesa n'9

L62-0 AAaz 181 \1oAap3 

2 

99-4B 223.94 ps3z4 

12-80 Mp snaL3 L70340, 

lol2 OcERSE4 
2484- 

12P Rec piP 

do 

BO127 
TFFaessST2 

913s9 

22-90 |CRzsi24 

Ad124:0 
LlLSAZ 

SF 1 otay-bos 238 

ntinuatiaRty 5ES97973 

. 

f.1thU 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

