#### कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ

पत्रांक 1554 (% हु॰)

प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ ।

सेवा में.

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकरी

— सह — सचिव,
बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण,
पटना, बिहार ।

पूर्णियाँ / दिनांक 23- ठर्छ 22

विषय : मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (सामान्य) योजनान्तर्गत प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन भेजने के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (सामान्य) योजनान्तर्गत मांग पत्र विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर आपके आवश्यक कारवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जाता है ।

अतः अनुरोध है कि संवेदकों का भुगतान हेतु बैंक प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन निर्गत करने की कृपा की जाय । अनु0 — यथोक्त ।

> कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमुंज्ञल, पूर्णियाँ।

# MMGSY (Gen.) Allotment Requisition Format Rural Works Department

		z
		Name o
		me of Division
		DIV
		ISIC
		ĭ
		₽
		6
		8
		<b>Norks</b>
	١.	_
	1	<u>\$</u> .
1	Š	<u>.</u>
ľ	-	U
	2	3
-	מ	5
		2711

<u></u>	<sub>라</sub>							Ţ	_			No.		
षर्च का मिला	I					3030 34		,	0			Year		
1. खर्च का मिलान MIS से होना आतुष्णक है ।	Total			Total	Tola	Ramji ke Ghar to 2020-21 Chapiya Ghat Yadav Tola				3	Name of Road			
•					Construction	M/s B		4		Name of Contractor				
			1.350		1.350			,	(in KM)		Length		Administrative Sanction	
	कार्य विशिष्टियों के अनुका		109.658		109.658			σ	200	(In Lacs)	Amount		ve Sanction	
		ति । किया ज	99.207		99.207			7			Main work	Agreeme		1
		0.07.0	10 973		10.973		,	œ		Maintenance	Maintenance		Agreement Amount (In Lacs)	
		0.0000	0000		0.00000	0 00000			Received (In Lacs)		Culounent	Allotment		
		0.00000		0.00000			10		Total Expenditure as per MIS (In Lacs)					
		65.97973		6/8/8.00	65 07070	11			Value of Measurment (In lacs)					
Helyde by		65.97973		65.97973			3	(11-9)		Demand (In lacs)		Current	Current	
वि ह	k		2	Work in	13			Remarks						

- खर्च का मिलान MIS से होना आवश्यक है ।
- 2. अधियाचित राशि का पथवार मापीपुस्त की प्रथम एवं अंमित पेज की अभिप्रमाणित छाया प्रति संलग्न होना आवश्यक है ।
- 3. पूर्व निर्गत राशि का उपयोगिता प्रमाण पत्र संलग्न होना आवश्यक है ।
- 5. निर्गत राशि का डी०सी० विपत्र 15 दिनों के अन्दर ब्राडा कार्यालय में उपलब्ध कराया जाना आवश्यक है । . योजनावार सभी पथों का अधियाचना एक साथ भेजना आवश्यक है ।

RWD, Works Division, Purnea Divisional Accounts Officer

RWP, Work's Division, Purnea

#### FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule -150)
Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of May-22
MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA (Gen)

.vD, Works Division, Purnea.

4/2/11/11				
SI. No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs. lacs)	Amount Received in CFMS (in Rs. lacs)	Particulars
	Construction		1441.90331	
	of Rural roads		1441.50331	- THE T
63	under			Certified that out of Rs. 1441.90331 lacs received
	MMGSY			upto date in favour of Executive Engineer RWD
1	(Gen)			Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs. 1441 77410
		9		lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.0.12921lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.
	Letter No.	Date	Amount	
	114	25.09.19	142.01640	
	135	06.11.19	26.64358	
	1	06.01.20	19.67666	
	19	27.01.20	24.64384	
	27	07.02.20	25.00000	
	32	18.02.20	86.20000	
	61	17.03.20	83.53369	
	79	15.05.20	174.22784	
	94	03.06.20	107.55000	
	116	24.07.20	29.33365	
	187	27.11.20	39.17907	
	5	18.01.21	59.06827	
	27	26.02.21	26.27407	
	46	21.03.21	67.97187	
	78	05.06.21	17.11077	
	163	21.10.21	13.29907	
-	170	26.10.21	125.95443	
	219	25.01.22	143.00019	
	257	10.03.22	118.89499	
	289	29.04.22	112.32492	
		Total	1441.90331	

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

#### Kind of Checks exercised:-

- i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- iii. Construction materials have been tested.
- iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer.
- v. All other codal formalities have been observed.
- 3. Physical Progress achieved:-
- i.Construction of Road Works.
- ii. Construction of CD works.

Divisional Accounts Officer, RWD, Works Division, Purnea Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Bytheron, Purnea

Page 1 of 1

MBNO-3767

### Ulan

## Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Promes

DIVISION

K. Nagar

SUB-DIVISION

M/s Parmes Construction

## MEASUREMENT BOOK

ISTOCH AID Nome of Mook-Com ehapy effigency. Consmetion ate of Agreement. Noi 9 A gracement Date af Complation Contract Rate- 0/11/holon ettenden 1 Banchonn 67980. ·azlu uation CIOIB 17092=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BF & 3948801-Details of actual measurement Contents **Particulars** Comen Comored o polocorps M30 - Coost of your operatory Comend Coory de Par a mant 10.0 MB0 Cary 120 1.00 A.P. Ory wide = ORS 8447.18/12 Rg 162-049 app Downsting Ew providen p. e. c MIS en D/44'de 7.09 B 1~ (2) 13.80 MD CR1 5097.11/N3 R populary Program als and 7M.1.P- 3 C83742 R.cc Pipe for cures provoles NPS - Ore Olyude Timbe U 80127= 22.50 M CA3 561.21/M HO16 5761572 6913892 b Ada 12 1.6. 14 57616:~ Adr 14 R 946542 6605238 -S- F 10 Total -7265 > U Below (ツク) La 0-51 d. Continuation 4 19 6597973 = AF 146hor